
Wednesday, September 29DistrictWeather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m, and 9.30 p.m.

DistrictWeather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m,

: ZB 1070ease, m
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
8. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.25 Drawing of the Fathers’ Luck ArtUnion
9.30 Mantovani and his Orchestra
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road
40. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 The Renegade
10.39 The Layton Story
10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.
411. 0 One Way and Another

vag 4 Shopping Reporter (Jane)a Melody Menup.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories1.45 Ezio Pinza2.0 Mystery of Nurse Lorimer2.15 The Comedy Harmonists
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), Fashion
News; Afternoon Tea Party; Meet the
Mansons
1ZB Happiness Club— Orchestras EntertainCharlie Kunz Revivals15 Doris Day

-30 — Melody Fare
-30 Music to Remember: Chip Stevens45 Evening Star: Jan Mazurus
EVENING PROGRAMME

0 In Tune with the Times
30 N.Z. Artists on Record45 Daily Diary
Scoop the Pool

30 #38=This is N.Z.
The Marksmen

oc

8. 0 Threé Roads to Destiny
8.15 The Agatha Christie Mysteries
8.30 Reserved
8.45 Sons of the Storm
9. 0 Theatre Royal, starring LaurenceOlivier
9.30 Music by the Fireside
|
10. 0 How Do You Do? Rod Taibot
| 10.15 Tune Time

'6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
|
6.15 Railway Notices
| 9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.25 Drawing of the Fathers’ Luck Art
ad&.)

10.30 Box 13
11. 0 South of the Border
11.30 In Sentimental Mood
12. 0 Close down
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Union
Tenor Time

9.45 Orchestral Musio10. O@ Doctor Paul
10.15 Music While You Work
10.30 The Layton Story
10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.
11. 0 Light Variety11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)
12. 0 Music Menu
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny's Real Life Stories
2. 0 Mystery of Nurse Lorimer245 Walter Gieseking
2.30 Women’s Hour (Miria): GardeningTalk by Naita Woodhouse; Fashion
News; Meet the Mansons

3.30 Afternoon Tea Tunes
3.45 Jimmy Durante
4. 0 Kramer and Wolmer
4.15 N.Z. Artists
4.30 Contrast of Voices
4.45 Hawaiian Harmonies
5. 0 From Stage and Screen
5.15 Continental Cocktail
5.30 Jimmy Young
5.45 Ethel Smith

EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
Popular Top Tunes
Scoop the Pool
This is N.Z.
Question Mark (final broadcast)
Three Roads to Destiny
The Agatha Christie Mysteries
Reserved
Passer By
Theatre Royal
Joe Fingers Carr
Quiet Rhythm
Popular Melodies of Today
Box 13
Close downeee
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3ZB ionmma.m. Top o’ the Morning TunesBreakfast session
Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
School Bell Calling
Tempo Bright
Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
Drawing of the Fathers’ Luck Art
Music While You Work
Doctor Paul
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ao The Movie MagazineThe Layton Story
Mary Livingstone, M.D.
Morning Variety
Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth |ee

cas

Lunch Music
|+m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories

Mystery of Nurse Lorimer
Melodious Interlude3 Women’s Hour (Joan Gracie),Fashion News; Meet the Mansons3.30 Sydney Thompson’s Olde Tyme

Dance Orchestra
3.45 Bery! Davis Sings4.0 Giuseppe Valdengo, baritone4.15 Instrumental Artistry4.30
moons
Hawaii45 Trudy Richards (light vocalist)

0 Light Variety :

.30 Vaughn Monroe and his Orchestra
45 Smoky Dawson and his Rocky Can«
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yon Boys :

EVENING PROGRAMME
1

:

6. 0 Decca Light Orchestra6415 Jack Warner (comedian)6.30 Eddie Beywood at the Piano6.45 Heard These Before?
& Ae Scoop the Pool7.30 This is N.Z.
7.45 #The Meredith Scandal
8. 0 Three Roads to Destiny8.15 The Agatha Christie Mysteries8.30 Vocal Variety8.45 The Intruder (final broadcast)3.0 Theatre Royal9.30 Soft Lights and Sweet Music10. O Billy Daniels Takes the Vocal10.15 A Musical Weather Vane with Les
Brown’s Band of Renown
10.30 Box 13
11. 0 Rowing Club Rhythm12. 0 Close down

47B wor. tem.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 Weather Forecast

:7.35 Morning Star9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt
Deisy)9.25 Drawing of the Fathers’ Luck ArtUnion

9.30 Melodies for Madame
10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 Reserved
10.30 The Layton Story10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.11.0 Variety Time.
11.30 Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Lunch Music .

1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 The Mystery of Nurse Lorimer
|2.15 Melody Rendezvous

=2.30 Womens Hour (Prudence Gregory):
Homemakers’ Quiz; Interview with Mise
J. Buckingham, Plunket Society; Daffodil

)

Day; Meet the Mansons
3.30 Afternoon Musicale
(4.0 Freddy Martin and his Orchestra
/4.15 The Five Smith Brothers
| 4.30 Harry Owen and his Royal Hawal-ians
|4.45 Jimmy McHugh, Composer5. 0 Popular Parade

EVENING PROGRAMME
Teatime Variety
Scoop the PoolThis is N.Z.
You Can’t Win
Three Roads to Destiny
The Agatha Christie Mysteries
Reserved
Johnny Raven
Theatre Royal
Armchair Melodies
Open Road
Dancing Room Only
Box 13
Radio Roundabout
Close down
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27 PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke 319 m
7. Oa.m. Breakfast session
9. 0 Good Morning Requests9.30 Spotlight on Brass Bands9.45 Singing Stars: Tito Gobbi (bass)
0 Alias Jane Morgan16 Reserved
10.30 The Meredith Scandal
10.45 Bardelys the Magnificent
11. 0 Shopping Reporter (Margaret
Isaac)
11.30 Popular Parade
12. 0 Lunch Music
i.30 p.m. The Mystery of Nurse Lorimer2. 0 British Variety Stars
2.30 Women’s Hour (Kay Begg), Dark
Abyss; Film and Theatre News; Hints
Exchange
3.30 The Luton Girls’ Choir
3.45 New Light Symphony Orchestra4.0 Maori Melodies
4.15 The Three Suns
4.30 Songs with Vic Damone
4.45 At the Keyboard: Jack Wilson
6. 0 Harry Owens and his Royal Ha-
waiian Hotel Orchestra
5.45 Billy Cotton’s Band

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Teatime Tunes
6.15 Passing Parade (John Nesbitt)
6.30 Light Variety
y FE Eyes of Knight7.15 Question Mark
7.30 Johnny Raven, Adventurer
7.45 1 Spy
8. 0 David’s Children
8.15 Mystery Stable
8.30 Peter Dawson (bass-baritone)
8.45 Tudor Princess9. 0 Nightbeat9.30 Orchestral Serenade10. 0 Box 13, starring Alan Ladd
10.30 Close down

Trade names appearing in Commercial
Division programmes are published by

arrangement,

The final broadcast of "QuestionMark" may be heard from 2ZB at 7.45
this evening.

Py Ey "
Boston was the birthplace of James
McHugh, the fifty-one-year-old com-
poser who has written so many popular
tunes lately, but it has been a long
road to fame for Jimmy. After leaving
school in 1913, the composer-to-be was
a plumber’s help, but soon became an
office boy at the Boston Opera House;
1915 saw Jimmy McHugh’s name on
the paysheet of the Irving Berlin Pub-
lishing Company. Two years after the
ending of World War I, Jimmy Mc-
Hugh got his first break with "I Can’t
Give You Anything But Love, Baby."
Compositions by Jimmy ,McHugh may
be heard from 4ZB at 4.45.
* * "

At 8.45 p.m. 2ZA will broadcast afurther episode from "Tudor Princess"-the story of the first Elizabeth.
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9Beags JUST PHONEUSAt the first sign of radio
trouble,phoneBegg'S_ Your

ThE MUSicAL& ELECTRICAL CENTRE radio will be collected,
CHARLES BEGG & Co. LTD thoroughly overhauled by
Auckland, Wellington, Christ- their staff of highly-trained
church , Dunedin, Hamilton, Pal: technicians, and returned
merston North, Nelson, Timaru, to You in first-class condi-Oamaru, Invercargill.10 Modern Branches throughoul tion.
New Zealand. Rr}


